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PF5220

 

Product Specifications

PF5220 series

6-3/4”
(171 mm)

5-5/16”

2-
1/

2”

7/16”

Model Numbers
 PF5220CP Polished chrome 
 PF5220BN
 PF5220ORB

 Brushed nickel 
Oil rubbed bronze

Available Parts

PF141760PK             Faceplate screw set

PFS42                       Shower arm flange

PFS40                       6” shower arm

Single Handle 
Shower Only Trim Kit

Product Features
• Metal lever handle
• Brass shower arm and flange
• Single function showerhead with easy-clean rubber nozzles
• 100% factory pressure tested
• 2.0 gpm flow showerhead
• cUPC/IAPMO Listed
• ADA Compliant
• WaterSense Certified
• Use with ACCUFIT PF3001 series valve

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance 
instructions.This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed 
in residential applications.The warranty is five years in commercial applications. 
This product meets ASME: A112.18.1.

Warranty and Codes


